Rotary Table System Series HRT-133
Innovative design for highest dynamic and precision
Compact design
Example HRT-133-17: Ultra thin – build height 30 mm
Highest torque density
Smaller packing means lowering footprint
Low cogging value
Smooth motion and positioning accuracy

Data Sheet Rotary Table Series HRT-133  05/2023  Subject to change without notice   4
Rotary Table System Series HRT-133
→ Ordering key
Measuring system
500 Incremental 532 000
inc/rev
E04 Absolute 18 bit
E14 Absolute 20 bit *
*) under preparation
Holding brake
0 Without brake
Connector outlet
R Radial (default)
A Axial
Option
2 Default
4 Improved radial and axial
run-out
              Jenaer Antriebstechnik GmbH • Buchaer Str. 1 • 07745 Jena • Germany
       Phone: +49 36 41 / 6 33 76-55 • Fax: +49 36 41 / 6 33 76-26 • info@jat-gmbh.de • www.jat-gmbh.de
 Data Sheet Rotary Table Series HRT-133  05/2023  Subject to change without notice
Rotary Table System Series HRT-133
→ Accessories
Mating connector set 70.070 (for cables made by customer)
Motor mating connector M17
Encoder mating connector M17
Cable assemblies
Motor cable (for ECOVARIO® 414)
 MOT61-133-523-0xx-100
Ø 8,2 mm; trailing capability from
 bend radius > 80 mm
 Motor cable (for ECOVARIO® 616)
 MOT67-133-523-0xx-100
Ø 8,2 mm; trailing capability from
 bend radius > 80 mm
Incremental encoder cable (ECOVARIO® 414)
 INK65-491-525-0xx-000
Ø 9,5 mm; trailing capability from
 bend radius > 90 mm
 Incremental encoder cable (ECOVARIO® 616)
 INK65-305-525-0xx-000
Ø 9,5 mm; trailing capability from
 bend radius > 90 mm
Absolute encoder cable
 ABS65-300-525-0xx-000
Ø 9,5 mm; trailing capability from
 bend radius > 90 mm
→ Connector and cable assignment
Assignment motor cable
Connection Motor
connector
pin M17
Motor cable
wire MOT61
Motor cable
wire MOT67
Phase U 4 3 1
Phase V 1 1 2
Phase W 5 4 3
PE 7 gn/ye gn/ye
Shield Housing Shield Shield
       Motor connector:                Encoder connector:
Assignment incremental encoder cable
Connection Encoder
conn. pin
Encoder
cable wire
Pin D-Sub 9 pin
/HD 15 pins
+5V 15 brown 1
GND 16 white 6
Channel A 1 green 2
Channel /A 2 yellow 7